Triatlon Tel& (OLYMPUSKY Triatlon, CP) - Celkovg, 19.07.2014 cisco
# Jméno Zemé (1] ] Cas Plavéani 1. depo Kolo 2. depo Béh
1 Svarc Pfemysl (1985) CZE TTK Slavia VS Plzeri 01:50:38,00 00:18:36,00(5) 00:00:24,00(8) 00:59:14,00(3) 00:00:23,00(1) 00:32:01,00(1)
2 Celtistka Jan (1982) CZE LABE TRI CLUB 01:50:59,00 00:18:42,00(8) 00:00:28,00(19) 00:59:05,00(1) 00:00:25,00(4) 00:32:18,00(2)
3 KoéaF Lukas (1992) CZE GALANT BRNO 01:51:43,00 00:18:39,00(7) 00:00:21,00(2) 00:59:12,00(2) 00:00:24,00(3) 00:33:06,00(3)
4 René Tom4s (1990) CZE LABE TRI CLUB 01:52:03,00 00:18:37,00(6) 00:00:23,00(3) 00:59:17,00(4) 00:00:26,00(5) 00:33:20,00(4)
5 Lindu3ka FrantiSek (1994) CZE TCV JindFichiv Hradec 01:54:43,00 00:18:10,00(3) 00:00:27,00(17) 00:59:40,00(6) 00:00:36,00(19) 00:35:50,00(12)
6 Volér Jan (1992) CZE SK OMT Pardubice 01:55:13,00 00:18:16,00(4) 00:00:23,00(4) 00:59:38,00(5) 00:00:32,00(13) 00:36:24,00(14)
7 Kalus JiFi (1993) CZE GALANT BRNO 01:56:15,00 00:18:44,00(9) 00:00:24,00(9) 01:01:59,00(12) 00:00:28,00(6) 00:34:40,00(6)
8 Kabrhel Tomas (1992) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 01:56:53,00 00:18:45,00(10) 00:00:21,00(1) 01:01:56,00(11) 00:00:30,00(8) 00:35:22,00(11)
9 Kocar Jakub (1994) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 01:57:10,00 00:17:28,00(1) 00:00:26,00(16) 01:00:23,00(7) 00:00:30,00(9) 00:38:23,00(21)
10 Ol$an Martin (1987) CZE Individualni 01:59:21,00 00:22:18,00(23) 00:00:25,00(10) 01:01:33,00(8) 00:00:31,00(11) 00:34:35,00(5)
11 Kubinek Frantisek (1988) CZE GALANT BRNO 01:59:32,00 00:18:51,00(13) 00:00:28,00(21) 01:04:59,00(19) 00:00:28,00(7) 00:34:46,00(7)
12 Maiwaelder Luk43 (1991) CZE GALANT BRNO 02:00:13,00 00:18:48,00(12) 00:00:26,00(15) 01:01:51,00(9) 00:00:33,00(16) 00:38:35,00(22)
13 Kugera Vit&zslav (1993) CZE GALANT BRNO 02:00:40,00 00:18:47,00(11) 00:00:25,00(11) 01:01:54,00(10) 00:00:41,00(32) 00:38:54,00(25)
14 Mika Tomas (1987) CZE Etriatlon Team 02:00:59,00 00:21:21,00(20) 00:00:30,00(23) 01:02:26,00(14) 00:00:33,00(15) 00:36:09,00(13)
15 Powada Jakub (1993) CZE JulboWay 02:01:15,00 00:17:36,00(2) 00:00:24,00(7) 01:03:07,00(15) 00:00:40,00(29) 00:39:29,00(29)
16 Majer Jan (1994) CZE TTK Slavia VS Plzef 02:02:19,00 00:21:26,00(21) 00:00:28,00(20) 01:02:21,00(13) 00:00:31,00(10) 00:37:33,00(18)
17 Cogan Rudolf (1971) CZE TJ Nova Paka 02:03:21,00 00:23:23,00(28) 00:00:23,00(6) 01:03:53,00(16) 00:00:34,00(18) 00:35:08,00(9)
18 Frintové Vendula (1983) CZE GALANT BRNO 02:04:49,00 00:20:24,00(16) 00:00:25,00(12) 01:08:44,00(31) 00:00:24,00(2) 00:34:53,00(8)
19 Kozel Tom4$ (1982) CZE SK Slavia Praha 02:05:23,00 00:24:16,00(30) 00:00:36,00(29) 01:04:39,00(18) 00:00:42,00(34) 00:35:11,00(10)
20 Janousek Jakub (1991) CZE TTK Slavia VS Plzef 02:05:50,00 00:19:09,00(14) 00:00:23,00(5) 01:05:17,00(22) 00:01:03,00(49) 00:39:59,00(30)
21 Jasensky Lukas (1992) CZE HISPORT Team 02:07:14,00 00:22:59,00(26) 00:00:35,00(27) 01:04:08,00(17) 00:00:37,00(23) 00:38:55,00(26)
22 Rudolfova Jitka (1986) CZE ENERGY TEAM 02:08:04,00 00:20:23,00(15) 00:00:27,00(18) 01:08:45,00(32) 00:00:31,00(12) 00:37:58,00(20)
23 Prochazka Tomas (1989) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 02:08:33,00 00:24:34,00(33) 00:00:32,00(25) 01:06:14,00(25) 00:00:33,00(14) 00:36:40,00(15)
24 Dlabaja Roman (1970) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 02:08:51,00 00:23:22,00(27) 00:00:32,00(26) 01:05:33,00(23) 00:00:40,00(31) 00:38:44,00(23)
25 TkaE Daniel (1979) CZE TRILIFE 02:09:05,00 00:24:26,00(31) 00:00:36,00(31) 01:06:17,00(26) 00:00:36,00(22) 00:37:10,00(16)
26 Zajic Vaclav (1979) CZE TrisK CB 02:10:13,00 00:22:03,00(22) 00:00:42,00(36) 01:05:00,00(20) 00:00:36,00(20) 00:41:52,00(38)
27 Vojtekova Zuzana (1981) CZE triklub ORAVA 02:12:14,00 00:22:19,00(24) 00:00:38,00(34) 01:09:47,00(36) 00:00:40,00(27) 00:38:49,00(24)
28 Vitova Linda (1993) CZE 02:12:58,00 00:20:26,00(17) 00:00:25,00(13) 01:08:43,00(30) 00:00:37,00(24) 00:42:47,00(41)
29 Franc Pavel (1986) CZE ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON 02:13:30,00 00:27:51,00(36) 00:00:56,00(46) 01:06:37,00(27) 00:00:44,00(36) 00:37:22,00(17)
30 Salaj Lukas (1985) SVK oMT 02:13:36,00 00:21:04,00(19) 00:00:42,00(38) 01:09:36,00(34) 00:00:54,00(46) 00:41:20,00(32)
31 Vrobel Luk43 (1977) CZE JulboWay 02:15:15,00 00:23:28,00(29) 00:00:29,00(22) 01:08:59,00(33) 00:00:36,00(21) 00:41:43,00(36)
32 Cejpek Jan (1986) CZE Jihlava 02:16:23,00 00:22:53,00(25) 00:00:43,00(39) 01:11:00,00(41) 00:00:39,00(26) 00:41:08,00(31)
33 Martinek Jan (1963) CZE TK VySehrad Praha 02:16:25,00 00:29:02,00(40) 00:00:55,00(45) 01:06:46,00(28) 00:00:47,00(40) 00:38:56,00(27)
34 Zapletal Martin (1985) CZE SK Vyhlidka $ternberk 02:16:38,00 00:29:08,00(42) 00:00:42,00(35) 01:06:52,00(29) 00:00:45,00(38) 00:39:12,00(28)
35 Pudil Jaroslav (1961) CZE M2 Sport Strakonice 02:17:45,00 00:28:49,00(38) 00:00:37,00(32) 01:06:05,00(24) 00:00:40,00(28) 00:41:34,00(35)
36 Materna Jan (1971) CZE 02:18:54,00 00:24:30,00(32) 00:00:32,00(24) 01:10:57,00(40) 00:00:42,00(33) 00:42:13,00(39)
37 Hlavagov4 Barbora (1992) CZE Sumavsky triatlon ($uTri) 02:19:15,00 00:20:27,00(18) 00:00:26,00(14) 01:16:17,00(49) 00:00:33,00(17) 00:41:32,00(34)
38 Olivik Vojtéch (1989) CZE TRILIFE 02:22:00,00 00:29:05,00(41) 00:00:46,00(41) 01:13:54,00(45) 00:00:38,00(25) 00:37:37,00(19)

39 Vit Jakub (1990) CZE 02:22:51,00 00:30:49,00(47) 00:00:36,00(30) 01:05:16,00(21) 00:00:40,00(30) 00:45:30,00(45)



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Mikola3 Jan (1961)

Sés Ladislav (1972)
Mares Libor (1969)
Pech Roman (1962)
Dominek Martin (1977)
Ondréacek Marek (1986)
BLAHUT Jan (1968)
Ka$pérek Petr (1959)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Philip Jan (1972)
Ctvrtnitek Ales (1961)
Sykorova Jindra (1977)
Pokorna Dagmar (1977)
L4tova Lenka (1992)
Kawczynski Kamil (1981)
Drapal Pavel (1963)
Palecek Dusan (1957)
Mitrenga Jan (1974)
Debnar Martin (1992)
Kroupa Tomas (1987)
Zahradnickova Marika (1994)
Patdk Pavel (1971)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 21:28

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Trisk CB

SK VYHLIDKA 3ternberk TRI-KLUB

SK-Vyhlidka Sternberk TRI-KLUB
Sumavsky triatlon (SUTRI)

TJ Sokol Sobiriov

TT Pardubice
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

BRUNNER SPORT CLUB
Trisport team

TRI SPORT TEAM

VSK FTVS Praha

Orel Kfenovice

Praha Satalice

KF - team

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
GALANT BRNO

GALANT BRNO

TTK Slavia V3 Plzef

02:23:11,00
02:24:31,00
02:25:20,00
02:28:08,00
02:30:48,00
02:31:03,00
02:31:06,00
02:31:33,00
02:36:00,00
02:39:21,00
02:39:41,00
02:40:42,00
02:47:10,00
02:49:59,00
02:51:01,00
02:59:01,00
03:06:28,00
03:15:13,00

00:28:50,00(39)
00:31:44,00(51)
00:25:54,00(34)
00:28:33,00(37)
00:32:42,00(53)
00:29:46,00(43)
00:30:58,00(49)
00:30:14,00(44)
00:30:23,00(45)
00:33:18,00(55)
00:31:01,00(50)
00:30:44,00(46)
00:30:51,00(48)
00:26:49,00(35)
00:32:47,00(54)
00:32:10,00(52)
00:38:04,00(57)
00:33:26,00(56)
00:18:44,00()
00:20:05,00()
00:21:36,00()
00:18:43,00()

00:00:50,00(42)
00:00:54,00(44)
00:00:51,00(43)
00:00:38,00(33)
00:01:08,00(50)
00:01:23,00(53)
00:00:58,00(47)
00:00:59,00(48)
00:00:35,00(28)
00:01:30,00(55)
00:00:42,00(37)
00:01:01,00(49)
00:01:10,00(51)
00:00:43,00(40)
00:01:29,00(54)
00:02:09,00(56)
00:02:18,00(57)
00:01:22,00(52)
00:00:23,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:26,00()

01:10:23,00(38)
01:09:38,00(35)
01:10:02,00(37)
01:13:07,00(43)
01:13:24,00(44)
01:16:14,00(48)
01:10:29,00(39)
01:14:53,00(46)
01:11:21,00(42)
01:16:26,00(50)
01:15:29,00(47)
01:20:59,00(51)
01:24:19,00(53)
01:31:58,00(57)
01:21:07,00(52)
01:30:02,00(55)
01:27:11,00(54)
01:30:19,00(56)
01:01:58,00()

00:00:45,00(37)
00:00:51,00(44)
00:00:51,00(43)
00:00:48,00(41)
00:00:46,00(39)
00:01:56,00(57)
00:01:12,00(50)
00:00:42,00(35)
00:00:59,00(48)
00:00:49,00(42)
00:00:54,00(47)
00:01:33,00(54)
00:01:23,00(52)
00:00:51,00(45)
00:01:27,00(53)
00:01:42,00(55)
00:01:54,00(56)
00:01:22,00(51)
00:00:29,00()

00:42:23,00(40)
00:41:25,00(33)
00:47:42,00(49)
00:45:03,00(44)
00:42:48,00(42)
00:41:44,00(37)
00:47:29,00(48)
00:44:45,00(43)
00:52:42,00(53)
00:47:17,00(47)
00:51:35,00(52)
00:46:25,00(46)
00:49:26,00(50)
00:49:38,00(51)
00:54:11,00(55)
00:52:58,00(54)
00:57:02,00(56)
01:08:44,00(57)



