

# Triatlon Telč (OLYMPIJSKÝ Triatlon, ČR) - Celkově, 19.07.2014



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Švarc Přemysl (1985)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	01:50:38,00	00:18:36,00(5)	00:00:24,00(8)	00:59:14,00(3)	00:00:23,00(1)	00:32:01,00(1)
2	Čelůstka Jan (1982)	CZE	LABE TRI CLUB	01:50:59,00	00:18:42,00(8)	00:00:28,00(19)	00:59:05,00(1)	00:00:25,00(4)	00:32:18,00(2)
3	Kočař Lukáš (1992)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	01:51:43,00	00:18:39,00(7)	00:00:21,00(2)	00:59:12,00(2)	00:00:24,00(3)	00:33:06,00(3)
4	Řenč Tomáš (1990)	CZE	LABE TRI CLUB	01:52:03,00	00:18:37,00(6)	00:00:23,00(3)	00:59:17,00(4)	00:00:26,00(5)	00:33:20,00(4)
5	Linduška František (1994)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	01:54:43,00	00:18:10,00(3)	00:00:27,00(17)	00:59:40,00(6)	00:00:36,00(19)	00:35:50,00(12)
6	Volár Jan (1992)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	01:55:13,00	00:18:16,00(4)	00:00:23,00(4)	00:59:38,00(5)	00:00:32,00(13)	00:36:24,00(14)
7	Kalus Jiří (1993)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	01:56:15,00	00:18:44,00(9)	00:00:24,00(9)	01:01:59,00(12)	00:00:28,00(6)	00:34:40,00(6)
8	Kabrhel Tomáš (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	01:56:53,00	00:18:45,00(10)	00:00:21,00(1)	01:01:56,00(11)	00:00:30,00(8)	00:35:22,00(11)
9	Kočař Jakub (1994)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	01:57:10,00	00:17:28,00(1)	00:00:26,00(16)	01:00:23,00(7)	00:00:30,00(9)	00:38:23,00(21)
10	Olišan Martin (1987)	CZE	Individuální	01:59:21,00	00:22:18,00(23)	00:00:25,00(10)	01:01:33,00(8)	00:00:31,00(11)	00:34:35,00(5)
11	Kubínek František (1988)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	01:59:32,00	00:18:51,00(13)	00:00:28,00(21)	01:04:59,00(19)	00:00:28,00(7)	00:34:46,00(7)
12	Maiwaelder Lukáš (1991)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	02:00:13,00	00:18:48,00(12)	00:00:26,00(15)	01:01:51,00(9)	00:00:33,00(16)	00:38:35,00(22)
13	Kučera Vítězslav (1993)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	02:00:40,00	00:18:47,00(11)	00:00:25,00(11)	01:01:54,00(10)	00:00:41,00(32)	00:38:54,00(25)
14	Mika Tomáš (1987)	CZE	Etriatlon Team	02:00:59,00	00:21:21,00(20)	00:00:30,00(23)	01:02:26,00(14)	00:00:33,00(15)	00:36:09,00(13)
15	Powada Jakub (1993)	CZE	JulboWay	02:01:15,00	00:17:36,00(2)	00:00:24,00(7)	01:03:07,00(15)	00:00:40,00(29)	00:39:29,00(29)
16	Majer Jan (1994)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	02:02:19,00	00:21:26,00(21)	00:00:28,00(20)	01:02:21,00(13)	00:00:31,00(10)	00:37:33,00(18)
17	Cogan Rudolf (1971)	CZE	TJ Nová Paka	02:03:21,00	00:23:23,00(28)	00:00:23,00(6)	01:03:53,00(16)	00:00:34,00(18)	00:35:08,00(9)
18	Frintová Vendula (1983)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	02:04:49,00	00:20:24,00(16)	00:00:25,00(12)	01:08:44,00(31)	00:00:24,00(2)	00:34:53,00(8)
19	Kozel Tomáš (1982)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	02:05:23,00	00:24:16,00(30)	00:00:36,00(29)	01:04:39,00(18)	00:00:42,00(34)	00:35:11,00(10)
20	Janoušek Jakub (1991)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	02:05:50,00	00:19:09,00(14)	00:00:23,00(5)	01:05:17,00(22)	00:01:03,00(49)	00:39:59,00(30)
21	Jasenský Lukáš (1992)	CZE	HISPORT Team	02:07:14,00	00:22:59,00(26)	00:00:35,00(27)	01:04:08,00(17)	00:00:37,00(23)	00:38:55,00(26)
22	Rudolfová Jitka (1986)	CZE	ENERGY TEAM	02:08:04,00	00:20:23,00(15)	00:00:27,00(18)	01:08:45,00(32)	00:00:31,00(12)	00:37:58,00(20)
23	Procházka Tomáš (1989)	CZE	Krušnooman TT Litvínov	02:08:33,00	00:24:34,00(33)	00:00:32,00(25)	01:06:14,00(25)	00:00:33,00(14)	00:36:40,00(15)
24	Dlabaja Roman (1970)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	02:08:51,00	00:23:22,00(27)	00:00:32,00(26)	01:05:33,00(23)	00:00:40,00(31)	00:38:44,00(23)
25	Tkáč Daniel (1979)	CZE	TRILIFE	02:09:05,00	00:24:26,00(31)	00:00:36,00(31)	01:06:17,00(26)	00:00:36,00(22)	00:37:10,00(16)
26	Zajíc Václav (1979)	CZE	TriSK ČB	02:10:13,00	00:22:03,00(22)	00:00:42,00(36)	01:05:00,00(20)	00:00:36,00(20)	00:41:52,00(38)
27	Vojteková Zuzana (1981)	CZE	triklub ORAVA	02:12:14,00	00:22:19,00(24)	00:00:38,00(34)	01:09:47,00(36)	00:00:40,00(27)	00:38:49,00(24)
28	Vítová Linda (1993)	CZE		02:12:58,00	00:20:26,00(17)	00:00:25,00(13)	01:08:43,00(30)	00:00:37,00(24)	00:42:47,00(41)
29	Franc Pavel (1986)	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	02:13:30,00	00:27:51,00(36)	00:00:56,00(46)	01:06:37,00(27)	00:00:44,00(36)	00:37:22,00(17)
30	Salaj Lukáš (1985)	SVK	OMT	02:13:36,00	00:21:04,00(19)	00:00:42,00(38)	01:09:36,00(34)	00:00:54,00(46)	00:41:20,00(32)
31	Vrobel Lukáš (1977)	CZE	JulboWay	02:15:15,00	00:23:28,00(29)	00:00:29,00(22)	01:08:59,00(33)	00:00:36,00(21)	00:41:43,00(36)
32	Cejpek Jan (1986)	CZE	Jihlava	02:16:23,00	00:22:53,00(25)	00:00:43,00(39)	01:11:00,00(41)	00:00:39,00(26)	00:41:08,00(31)
33	Martínek Jan (1963)	CZE	TK Vyšehrad Praha	02:16:25,00	00:29:02,00(40)	00:00:55,00(45)	01:06:46,00(28)	00:00:47,00(40)	00:38:56,00(27)
34	Zapletal Martin (1985)	CZE	SK Vyhlička Šternberk	02:16:38,00	00:29:08,00(42)	00:00:42,00(35)	01:06:52,00(29)	00:00:45,00(38)	00:39:12,00(28)
35	Pudil Jaroslav (1961)	CZE	M2 Sport Strakonice	02:17:45,00	00:28:49,00(38)	00:00:37,00(32)	01:06:05,00(24)	00:00:40,00(28)	00:41:34,00(35)
36	Materna Jan (1971)	CZE		02:18:54,00	00:24:30,00(32)	00:00:32,00(24)	01:10:57,00(40)	00:00:42,00(33)	00:42:13,00(39)
37	Hlaváčová Barbora (1992)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	02:19:15,00	00:20:27,00(18)	00:00:26,00(14)	01:16:17,00(49)	00:00:33,00(17)	00:41:32,00(34)
38	Olivík Vojtěch (1989)	CZE	TRILIFE	02:22:00,00	00:29:05,00(41)	00:00:46,00(41)	01:13:54,00(45)	00:00:38,00(25)	00:37:37,00(19)
39	Vít Jakub (1990)	CZE		02:22:51,00	00:30:49,00(47)	00:00:36,00(30)	01:05:16,00(21)	00:00:40,00(30)	00:45:30,00(45)

40	Mikoláš Jan (1961)	CZE	TriSK ČB	02:23:11,00	00:28:50,00(39)	00:00:50,00(42)	01:10:23,00(38)	00:00:45,00(37)	00:42:23,00(40)
41	Sás Ladislav (1972)	CZE	SK VYHLÍDKA Šternberk TRI-KLUB	02:24:31,00	00:31:44,00(51)	00:00:54,00(44)	01:09:38,00(35)	00:00:51,00(44)	00:41:25,00(33)
42	Mareš Libor (1969)	CZE	SK-Vyhlička Šternberk TRI-KLUB	02:25:20,00	00:25:54,00(34)	00:00:51,00(43)	01:10:02,00(37)	00:00:51,00(43)	00:47:42,00(49)
43	Pech Roman (1962)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI)	02:28:08,00	00:28:33,00(37)	00:00:38,00(33)	01:13:07,00(43)	00:00:48,00(41)	00:45:03,00(44)
44	Dominek Martin (1977)	CZE		02:30:48,00	00:32:42,00(53)	00:01:08,00(50)	01:13:24,00(44)	00:00:46,00(39)	00:42:48,00(42)
45	Ondráček Marek (1986)	CZE	TJ Sokol Sobiňov	02:31:03,00	00:29:46,00(43)	00:01:23,00(53)	01:16:14,00(48)	00:01:56,00(57)	00:41:44,00(37)
46	BLAHUT Jan (1968)	CZE		02:31:06,00	00:30:58,00(49)	00:00:58,00(47)	01:10:29,00(39)	00:01:12,00(50)	00:47:29,00(48)
47	Kašpárek Petr (1959)	CZE	TT Pardubice	02:31:33,00	00:30:14,00(44)	00:00:59,00(48)	01:14:53,00(46)	00:00:42,00(35)	00:44:45,00(43)
48	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	02:36:00,00	00:30:23,00(45)	00:00:35,00(28)	01:11:21,00(42)	00:00:59,00(48)	00:52:42,00(53)
49	Philip Jan (1972)	CZE		02:39:21,00	00:33:18,00(55)	00:01:30,00(55)	01:16:26,00(50)	00:00:49,00(42)	00:47:17,00(47)
50	Čtvrtníček Aleš (1961)	CZE	BRÜNNER SPORT CLUB	02:39:41,00	00:31:01,00(50)	00:00:42,00(37)	01:15:29,00(47)	00:00:54,00(47)	00:51:35,00(52)
51	Sýkorová Jindra (1977)	CZE	Trisport team	02:40:42,00	00:30:44,00(46)	00:01:01,00(49)	01:20:59,00(51)	00:01:33,00(54)	00:46:25,00(46)
52	Pokorná Dagmar (1977)	CZE	TRI SPORT TEAM	02:47:10,00	00:30:51,00(48)	00:01:10,00(51)	01:24:19,00(53)	00:01:23,00(52)	00:49:26,00(50)
53	Látová Lenka (1992)	CZE	VSK FTVS Praha	02:49:59,00	00:26:49,00(35)	00:00:43,00(40)	01:31:58,00(57)	00:00:51,00(45)	00:49:38,00(51)
54	Kawczyński Kamil (1981)	POL		02:51:01,00	00:32:47,00(54)	00:01:29,00(54)	01:21:07,00(52)	00:01:27,00(53)	00:54:11,00(55)
55	Drápal Pavel (1963)	CZE	Orel Křenovice	02:59:01,00	00:32:10,00(52)	00:02:09,00(56)	01:30:02,00(55)	00:01:42,00(55)	00:52:58,00(54)
56	Paleček Dušan (1957)	CZE	Praha Satalice	03:06:28,00	00:38:04,00(57)	00:02:18,00(57)	01:27:11,00(54)	00:01:54,00(56)	00:57:02,00(56)
57	Mitrenga Jan (1974)	CZE	KF - team	03:15:13,00	00:33:26,00(56)	00:01:22,00(52)	01:30:19,00(56)	00:01:22,00(51)	01:08:44,00(57)
DNF	Debnar Martin (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM		00:18:44,00()	00:00:23,00()	01:01:58,00()	00:00:29,00()	---
DNF	Kroupa Tomáš (1987)	CZE	GALANT BRNO		00:20:05,00()	00:00:22,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Zahradníčková Marika (1994)	CZE	GALANT BRNO		00:21:36,00()	00:00:29,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Paták Pavel (1971)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň		00:18:43,00()	00:00:26,00()	---	---	---

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 11:59